EVENTS & ASSEMBLIES CALENDAR- GRADES LII

SESSION 2024-25

DATE DAY EVENT GRADE
04 April 2024 Thursday Grade I,IT and Kangaroo Kids reopens
10 April 2024 Wednesday Magical World Of Books Grade I1I
16 April 2024 Tuesday Healthy Habits, Happy Mind ITA
23 April 2024 Tuesday Earth Day- Uniting for a sustainable future 11D
07 May 2024 Tuesday My Mom, My Superhero Inc
14 May 2024 Tuesday Wilderness Reverie: Embracing the Untamed IIB
16 May 2024 Thursday Word Nerds Grade LII
18 May 2024 Saturday PTM 1
09 July 2024 Tuesday Trees: Earth's Lifeline IA
16 July 2024 Tuesday Kindness matters IC
30 July 2024 Tuesday Embracing Friendship IB
06 August 2024 Tuesday Culmination Term 1 Grade LI
08 to 09 August 2024 | Thursday to Friday The Chronicles of literary discourse Grade LII
13 August 2024 Tuesday United We Stand: Celebrating Independence ID
17 August 2024 Saturday PTMII
20 August 2024 Tuesday Janmashtmi -Shri krishna Janam Katha IC
21 August 2024 Wednesday Super Spellers Grade LII
27 August 2024 Tuesday Discipline Leads to Growth 11D
30 August 2024 Friday Number Ninjas Grade LII
03 September 2024 Tuesday Teacher’s Day ITA
10 September 2024 Tuesday Hindi Diwas IIB
13 September 2024 Wednesday Story Weavers Grade LI
19 September 2024 Wednesday Poetry Morning Grade I
20 September 2024 Thursday Poetry Morning Grade I
24 September 2024 Tuesday Honesty is the Best Policy IB
28 September 2024 Saturday PTMIII
01 October 2024 Tuesday Ahinsa- Knowing The Father Of Nation IC
08 October 2024 Tuesday Dandiya Euphoria IA
22 October 2024 Tuesday Books- My Best Friend IIB
28 October 2024 Tuesday Dazzling Diwali Inc
05 November 2024 Tuesday Don't Give Up IB
08 November 2024 Friday Poets Cafe- (Self composed poems to be shared) Grade LI
12 November 2024 Tuesday Imbibing the thoughts of Gurunanak Dev ITA
14 November 2024 Thursday EXPRESSIONS Grade LI
10 December 2024 Tuesday National Pollution Control Day ID
16 to 20 December 2024 | Monday to Friday Ganit week Grade LI
20 to 21 December 2024 | Friday to Saturday Matrix -2024-25 [-XII
24 December 2024 Tuesday Christmas: Joy to the World Inc
18 January 2025 Saturday PTM IV
21 January 2025 Tuesday Celebrating Indian Constitution Day 11D
11 February 2025 Tuesday Gratitude and thankfulness IA
14 February 2025 Friday Grammar Ninjas Grade LI
18 February 2025 Tuesday Hardwork is the key to success ID
27 to 28 February 2025 | Thursday to Friday Sports Day
11 March 2025 Tuesday Love of colours Grade LII
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ASSEMBLIES - GRADES III-V
SESSION 2024-25

DATE | DAY THEMES GRADES
03.04.2024 | Wednesday| House Assembly -1 V-X1I
05.04.2024 | Friday Our Planet, Our Health - World Health Day IVA
05.04.2024 | Friday House Assembly- 2 - Leadership is more than a Title V-XII
08.04.2024 | Monday | House Assembly -3 V-XII
09.04.2024 | Tuesday | House Assembly -4 V-XII
12.04.2024 | Friday Fostering Equality and Empowerment- Ambedkar Jayanti IVB
19.04.2024 | Friday Earth is what we all have in common - Earth Day v
26.04.2024 | Friday Reader Today, Leader Tomorrow- World Book Day VA
03.05.2024 | Friday Worker - A Great Asset to Every Nation- Labour Day VB
10.05.2024 | Friday The Literary Epiphany - Gurudev vC
17.05.2024 | Friday All For One, One For All - International Biodiversity Day VD
24.05.2024 | Friday Inspire, Innovate, Integrate - National Technology Day IIIA
05.07.2024 | Friday House Asembly - 5 - Plant a Tree, Plant a Hope - Van Mahotsav 1I-v
12.07.2024 | Friday Happiness Springs from Helping Others I11B
19.07.2024 | Friday Rethink, Replenish and recycylce for sustainable future - World Nature Conservation Day VA
26.07.2024 | Friday The harder the battle, more grand is the victory - Kargil Vijay Diwas VB
09.08.2024 | Friday Quit India Movement - My country to be free from 'Chalta hai' attitude vC
15.08.2024 | Thursday | Value your Freedom- Independence Week - Inter House Patriotic Song Competition II-v
23.08.2024 | Friday Let your actions speak the language of unity and understanding" -Sadbhawana Diwas VD
30.08.2024 | Friday Athletic Spirit, Victorious Stride - National Sports Day IIIC
05.09.2024 | Thursday | Inspiring Brilliance, Encouraging Excellence - Teacher's Day III-XII
13.09.2024 | Friday Hindi Diwas -1V
20.09.2024 | Friday 7C's of Effective Communication IVA
27.09.2024 | Friday Self Discipline is best discipline IVB
04.10.2024 | Tuesday | Remembering Legends of Peace - Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bhadur Shashtri IvC
18.10.2024 | Friday A Symphony of Science, A Ballad of Bravery - An Ode to Kalam VA
25.10.2024 | Friday Diwali Dazzle: Igniting Joy, Illuminating Hearts IIA
06.12.2024 | Friday House Meeting - 6 - Health and Fitness -v
13.10.2024 | Friday Every Voice Matters - Human Rights Day VB
2312.2024 | Friday Be Merry and shine Bright - Christmas and New Year I11B
24.01.2025 | Friday Celebrating Constitution - Republic Day Celebration 111
26.01.2025 | Sunday Republic Day Celebration 1v-v
14.02.2025 | Friday Time: Your Greatest Asset, Manage it Wisely VCD
21.02.2025 | Friday From Intentions to Impact: The Power of Self-Discipline (e
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EVENT CALENDAR - GRADES III-V

DATE DAY EVENT GRADES
02.04.2024 Tuesday New Session Begins V-XII
03.04.2024 Wednesday New Session Begins lI-1v
04.04.2024 Thursday New Session Begins PN, Nur, KG, T and II
03.04.2024 to 08.04.2024 | Wednesday to Monday | World Health day I In house Activities m-v

Grade I1I -Take photos of nature for an activity show and tell.

Grade IV - V Creating Posters - Health and Hygiene

Grade IV -V - Talk by Doctor - Dental Health
204204 Monday Invest in Our Planet - Earth Day Activities m-v

Grade IIT - Best out of Waste - Plastic Bottles Décor, Watch

documentaries about the impact of plastic waste on our planet

Grade IV-V Create Bird Feeder
204204 Monday Investiture Ceremony V-XII
29.04.2024 to 03.05.2024 | Monday to Friday | Late Shri M.S. Gandhi Memorial Tournament V-XII
29.04.2024 Monday International Dance Day Celebration V-XII
04.05.2024 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting - 1 Im-v
10.05.2024 Friday Inter House Dance Competition-The Literary -V

Inspiration - Gurudev
13.05.204 Monday Math Relay - IH -V
03.07.2024 to 05.07.2024| Wednesday to Friday | Plant a tree, Plant a Hope - Van Mahotsav - In House m-v

Activities

Grade 3 - Nurture a plant

Grade 4 and 5 - My eco-friendly house
12.07.204 Friday Arguably the Best - Debate - IH V-V
19.07.2024 t0 20.07.2024 | Friday to Saturday | BHISN-MUN V-XI
30.07.2024 Tuesday Culmination Activity IV
31.07.2024 Wednesday Culmination Activity III
08.08.2024-09.08.2024 | Thursday to Friday | Literary Festival - The Chronicles of Literary Discourse [XII
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day Celebration - Ek Bharat Sreshtha Bharat | IV -V

Inter House Patriotic Song Competition
17.08.2024 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting - 2 -V
05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day Celebration IXII
13.09.2024 Friday Hindi Diwas IV

< Dates subject to change
1 B5 |




EVENT CALENDAR - GRADES III-V

SESSION 2024-25
DATE DAY EVENT GRADES

18102024 Friday Constructrama -v
19.10.2024 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting - 3 IV

1411204 Thursday Expressions [-XII
2111.204 Tuesday Samividhan Diwas [-XII
20122024 21122024 | Friday - Saturday | Matrix -2024-25 I-XII
23.12.204 Monday Celebrating Maths - 'Mathematikos' -V
13.01.2025 Monday Be the youth who can change the society - National Youth Day | III-V
18.01.2025 Saturday Parent Teachers Meeting - 4 m-v
23.01.2025 Thursday Prakaram Diwas - Netaji Subhash Chandar Bose Jayanti -V
26,01.2025 Sunday Salute to the Nation - One Nation, One Vision and One V-V

Identity - Republic Day

28.01.2025-31.01.2024 | Tuesday to Friday | In House Sports Day [-XII
29.01.2025 Wednesday Line Art - Flaura and Fauna -IH -V
30.01.2025 Thursday Remembering Mahatma - Matryrs Day [-XII
31.01.2025 Friday Founders' Day [-XII
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EVENT CALENDAR - GRADES VI-XII

SESSION 2024-25
DATE DAY EVENT GRADES

02.04.2024 Tuesday Sessions Begins V-XI
03.04.2024 Wednesday Sessions Begins [ IV
04.04.2024 Thursday Sessions Begins KK and Grade &Il
03.04.2024 to 08.04.2024 | Wednesday to Monday | New India Fit India - World Health Day -

Poster Designing - Promote Healthy Eating VI-VII

Brochure Designing - Attention to Specific Health Issue IXand X

Creative Writing - Poem / Article / Jingle - Building a XIand XII

Healthier World for Everyone
20.04.2024 t0 26.04.2024| Monday to Friday | Invest in Our Planet- Earth Day -

Creative Writing - Poem / Article / Jingle VI-VII

Nukkad Natak IXand X

Recycling Business Ideas XIand XII
20.04.2024 Monday Investiture Ceremony V-XII
29.04.2024t0 03.05.2024| Monday to Friday | Late Shri M.S. Gandhi Memorial Tournament V-XII
29.04.204 Monday International Dance Day V-XI
02.05.2024 Thursday Inter House Dance Competition - Tip Tap Toe - Feel the Rhythm | VI- VIII
08.05.2024 Wednesday IH Band Competition - Dignity of Life IX-XII
15.05.2024 to 16.05.2024 | Wednesday to Thursday | Adolescent Education Orientation Progtam VIIXII
18.05.2024 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting - 1 VI-XII
10.07.2024 Wednesday IH - Debate - Agree to Disagree! IX-XII
11.07.2024 Thursday IH Debate - It's Debatable VI-VIII
19.07.2024 t0 20.07.2024| Friday to Saturday | BHISN - MUN 2024 V-XI
5.07.04 Thursday Envision Your Own Mosaic

IH Mosaic Art - Harmony with Nature VI-VII

IH Mosaic Art - Harmony in Heritage IX-XII
08.08.2024 to 09.08.2024 | Thursday to Friday | Literary Festival - The Chronicles of Literary Discourse [-XII
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day - IH Band and Choreography Competitions | IV - XII
24.08.2024 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting - 2 [-XIT
05.09.204 Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration [-XII
05.10.2024 Saturday Term- I Parent Teacher Meeting - 3 [-XII
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EVENT CALENDAR - GRADES VI-XII

SESSION 2024-25
DATE DAY EVENT GRADES

15.10.204 Tuesday Celebrating Science - Ignite Your Curiosity VI-XII

Costructrama - Scenarium - Think Experiment Innovate
06.11.2024 Wednesday TeQNet -IT Fest - Inspire Innovate & Integrate

IH Minecraft Mania - Ancient Civilizattion vs Utban Civilization | VI - VIII

IH Virtual Pal - Education Bot IX&X
1411204 Thursday Expressions [-XII
2611.2024 Tuesday Constitution Day VI-VIII

X&XI

2711204 Wednesday IH Ad Mad - Research, Design and Commercialise! X&XI
812204 Monday Celebrating Mathematics - Unlocking the Magic of Numbers

IHQuiz Mathematical Marvels - Where logic Meets Inspiration | VI - VIII

IH MathCON - Where Every Number Counts! X&X
2812204 Saturday Alumni Meet 2024
13.01.2025 Monday Be the youth who can change the society - National Youth Day | VI-IX & XI
18.01.2025 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting [-XII
23.01.2025 Thursday Prakaram Diwas - Netaji Subhash Chandar Bose Jayanti VI-IX & XI
28.01.2025 t0 31.01.2025 | Tuesday to Thursday | Sports Day III- XII
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebrations I-XIl
30.01.2025 Thursday Remembering Mahatama - Martyrs Day VI-IX & XI
31.01.2025 Friday Founders' Day - XI
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